
 
 

KINROSS CHARTER TOWNSHIP 
 REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 7:30PM  
April 2006 - March 2007 

 
 
Monday, April 3, 2006     Monday, October 16, 2006 
Monday, April 17, 2006     Monday, November 6, 2006 
Monday, May 1, 2006     Monday, November 20, 2006 
Monday, May 15, 2006     Monday, December 4, 2006 
Monday, June 5, 2006     Monday, December 18, 2006 
Monday, June 19, 2006     Tuesday, January 2, 2007 
Monday, July 3, 2006     Tuesday, January 16, 2007 
Monday, July 17, 2006     Monday, February 5, 2007 
Monday, August 7, 2006     Tuesday, February 20, 2007 
Monday, August 21, 2006     Monday, March 5, 2007 
Tuesday, September 5, 2006     Monday, March 20, 2007 
Monday, September 18, 2006 
Monday, October 2, 2006 
 
 
The above dates are subject to change due to extenuating circumstances. 
 
Location of Meetings: Kinross Charter Township  
   4884 West Curtis Street  
   906-495-5381 ext 102 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


